
COPA DE ESPAÑA DE MINIVELOCIDAD - DR7

Circuito DR7 (1.17 km)

28 - 29 mayo 2022

FIM MINIGP SPAIN SERIES - 1º CRONOMETRADO 28/05/2022 15:50

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 28/05/2022 16:03

Start : 15:50, End : 16:02

1 94 OSORIO MARCHAN, ENEKO FIM MINIGP SP… 55.598 7 - - 75.7
2 58 ZARAGOZA BENEDI, ENZO FIM MINIGP SP… 55.846 11 0.248 0.248 75.4
3 22 RODRIGUEZ ROMERO, IKER FIM MINIGP SP… 56.052 4 0.454 0.206 75.1
4 46 GONZALEZ MENEGOLLO, DIEGO AND… FIM MINIGP SP… 56.053 11 0.455 0.001 75.1
5 20 ALONSO DRUEZ, DAMIAN FIM MINIGP SP… 57.001 4 1.403 0.948 73.8
6 98 SILVEN PITA, EDGAR FIM MINIGP SP… 57.036 12 1.438 0.035 73.8
7 95 DEMANS BUIZA, DAVID FIM MINIGP SP… 57.219 8 1.621 0.183 73.6
8 39 SRIPETCHSUWAN , TANUTCHANON FIM MINIGP SP… 57.317 10 1.719 0.098 73.4
9 44 ALBERTON ESCUDE, XAVIER FIM MINIGP SP… 57.683 12 2.085 0.366 73.0
10 12 OBIOL FOLCH, CESC FIM MINIGP SP… 57.705 8 2.107 0.022 72.9
11 11 FONSECA TRIPERO, NICOLAS FIM MINIGP SP… 57.934 12 2.336 0.229 72.7
12 23 REMESAL LOMAS, ALEX FIM MINIGP SP… 58.469 9 2.871 0.535 72.0
13 96 PORTILLO CRUZ, ASIER FIM MINIGP SP… 58.579 4 2.981 0.110 71.9
14 28 ARMADA MARTINEZ, IKER FIM MINIGP SP… 58.978 12 3.380 0.399 71.4
15 25 AMIGO POLANKOVA, JOSE JAVIER FIM MINIGP SP… 59.119 7 3.521 0.141 71.2
16 19 DEDEA , TUDOR ADRIAN FIM MINIGP SP… 59.773 6 4.175 0.654 70.4
17 5 SANDIN BLANDEZ, IRENE FIM MINIGP SP… 59.942 4 4.344 0.169 70.2
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